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Module Filter - module_filter




Chaos Tools - ctools

You just need it.



Entity Reference - entityreference

Attribute as Marcio Duarte, from The Noun Project



Views - views




Views Slideshow - views slideshow




Views Bulk Operations -
views bulk operations




Media - media




Media: YouTube - media youtube




WYSIWYG - wysiwyg




Webform - webform




Field Group - field group




Fivestar - FiveStar




Voting API - votingapi

Attribute as Jens Windolf, from The Noun Project



Date - date




Calendar - calendar




Flag - flag



Pathauto - pathauto




Workbench - workbench




Workbench Access -
workbench access




Workbench Moderation -
workbench moderation




Internationalization - i18n




Localization client - |10n_client




Localization update - [110n update




Colorbox - colorbox




Google Analytics - google analytics




Metatag - metatag




XML Site Map - xmlsitemap




Captcha - captcha




Feeds - feeds

More than just RSS



Rules - rules




Admin Menu - admin_menu




Devel - devel




Global Redirect - globalredirect
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Redirect - redirect




Token - token




Image Resize Filter -

image_resize_filter



Insert - Insert




Features - features




Automatic Nodetitles - auto nodetitle




Link - link




Content Access - content_access




Panels - panels




Quick Tabs - quicktabs

TODAY’'S MOST...

eIV ENAILED

-> Beatles to travel "Across the Universe’

-2 Microsoft Yahoo deal to challenge Google
-> President praises O'Regan’s contribution
->» Search called off in rough seas

=> Murder enquiry underway in Portumna
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W|th no knowledge of programmmg required. And you can add off-the-shelf contributed modules to
add even more features to your site.

If you need something beyond what comes with the basic installation and the multitude of contributed
modules, you'll need to be familiar with PHP and databases (mainly MySQL), or be willing to learn
about them, or be ready to pay someone for their services.

If you're familiar with developing, you'll want to spend time learning Drupal's AP| and read through
the Developer's Guide. The mailing lists and archives are also a good source of information for
development.

In our forums we have many vigorous discussions over various approaches and viewpoints, And
some of us help the community by providing free support. To make the forums more pleasurable and
productive for all, please read and keep in mind the forum posting tips.



Backup and Migrate - backup migrate




SMTP - smtp




Diff - diff



Coder - coder




Drush - drush




Lists of Lists

e http://groups.drupal.org/node/224559

e http://www.mediacurrent.com/blog/top-
drupal-7-modules-summer-2012-edition






